Aloha - Trenton - Showdown - DI/DII
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1st
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1st

1st

1st
1st
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1st

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Junior

L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L1 Senior - D2

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y

(AFF)

L1 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

L1 Performance Rec - 10Y

(AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)

L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

The Stingray Allstars
Spirit Factory
Spirit Factory

CDX Elite

The Stingray Allstars

The Stingray Allstars
Gravity Cheer

Celebrity Cheer
United Dream Elite
Spirit Factory
True Allstars
USA Wildcats
Celebrity Cheer
Phoenix Allstars
Showtime Athletics
Celebrity Cheer

East Coast Evolution

Cliffside Park Recreation

Naugatuck Premier Cheer

PFCA

Wayne Boys & Girls Club

Naugatuck Premier Cheer

PFCA
Celebrity Cheer
Celebrity Cheer
Royal Revolution All Stars
The Stingray Allstars

Celebrity Cheer

Boss Baby Rays
Frost
Aqua

Snipers
Lil Diva Rays
Fashionista Rays
Starbursts
SUPERMODELS
Radiance
Cobalt
Trust
Ignlte
FAME
Nitro
Venom
VOGUE

Fahrenheit

Raiders Eite

Naugatuck Premier
Royals

Black

Rebels

Naugatuck Premier
Warriors

Orange
WILDcats
SASSYcats
Miss Sparkle
Celeb Rays

DIVAS

Trenton, NJ - 11/17/2024

79.5167
77.0
93.4058
90.8696
87.5926
93.0435
90.8841
95.3348
94.8551
91.6667
91.2319
92.6087
95.1449
91.5688
91.3442
96.2319

91.5616

92.029

78.2976
86.3399

84.9543

74.5652

86.9795
90.2794
93.8039
92.7843
92.2137

93.5686
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1st

2nd

1st
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3rd
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1st

2nd

3rd
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1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y

(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y
(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y
(AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y
(AFF)

L2.1 Youth - PREP

L2.1 Junior - PREP

Gravity Cheer
Royal Revolution All Stars
CDX Elite
United Dream Elite
East Coast Evolution
USA Wildcats
Gravity Cheer
Airborne Elite All Stars
Magic Athletics
True Allstars
Spirit Factory
Showtime Athletics
Phoenix Allstars
Gravity Cheer
USA Wildcats
The Stingray Allstars
Celebrity Cheer
CDX Elite
Showtime Athletics

The Cheer Hive

Willingboro Code Red

Cheer Force Athletics

Celebrity Athletix

Wayne Boys & Girls Club

Wayne Boys & Girls Club

Royal Revolution All Stars

Next Level Youth

Asteroids
Legacy
Black Ops
lllusion
Diamonds
Cheetah Girls
Orbits
Bulletproof
Super Models
FAITH
Blackout
Voodoo
Blackout
Lady Stars
Royalty

Influencer Rays

LADY LEGENDS

Generals

Wicked

BVAS

Willingboro code red

Obsession

Flawless

Legends

Icons

Crystals

The Diamonds

Trenton, NJ - 11/17/2024

94.5333
94.1167
95.0
94.8833
91.85
94.55
91.5167
96.1333
94.4167
89.0
95.4667
95.0667
94.2667
93.0167
92.6
91.65
96.2833
93.65
93.5167

92.9333

88.3333

87.9167

93.1

90.9833

89.85

93.3951

93.0539

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Aloha - Trenton - Showdown - DI/DII

1st L2.1 Senior - PREP

1st L2.2 Youth - PREP

2nd L2.2 Youth - PREP

1st L3 -U16

1st L3 Junior

2nd L3 Junior

3rd L3 Junior

1st L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

2nd L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

1st L3 Junior - D2 - Small

2nd L3 Junior - D2 - Small

3rd L3 Junior - D2 - Small

4th L3 Junior - D2 - Small

1st L3 Senior

1st L3 Senior - D2

2nd L3 Senior - D2

3rd L3 Senior - D2

4th L3 Senior - D2

1st L3 Senior Coed

1st L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

1st L4 -Ul6

1st L4 Junior

1st L4 Junior - D2

2nd L4 Junior - D2

1st L4 Senior

2nd L4 Senior

1st L4 Senior - D2

2nd L4 Senior - D2

3rd L4 Senior - D2

1st L4.2 Senior

Celebrity Cheer
Royal Revolution All Stars
WE Cheer All Stars
The Stingray Allstars
USA Wildcats
Gravity Cheer
Royal Revolution All Stars
CDX Elite
True Allstars
Celebrity Cheer
Phoenix Allstars
Airborne Elite All Stars
Spirit Factory
USA Wildcats
Celebrity Cheer
Spirit Factory
Showtime Athletics
Magic Athletics

Gravity Cheer

Celebrity Athletix

Royal Revolution All Stars
Gravity Cheer
Spirit Factory
Magic Athletics
USA Wildcats
Royal Revolution All Stars
Phoenix Allstars
True Allstars
CDX Elite

The Stingray Allstars

COVERGIRLS

Reign

Divine Beasts

Posh Rays
Generals
Meteors
Lady Rev
Code Black
Force
CHEETAHS
Third Degree
Bomb Squad
Onyx
Senior Red
GOLDEN
Smoke
Shadow
Senior Silver

Energy

Envy

Queens
Explosion

Storm

CODE BLACK

(62

Empress

Lady Legends

Intensity

c4

Bad & Boujee Rays

Trenton, NJ - 11/17/2024

93.9167
93.9608
90.7794
93.6
95.4167
93.5167
92.8333
92.1833
89.65
96.1333
95.3333
95.05
94.0167
95.8667
96.6
96.0667
94.9333
94.1333

91.4333
88.0667

92.7167
88.4333
95.55
94.55
96.4667
94.8667
95.9333
93.0
89.25

87.25
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1st L4.2 Senior - D2 East Coast Evolution Deja Vu 94.0167
1st L5 Senior USA Wildcats Elite 95.0833
1st L5 Senior - D2 Spirit Factory Black Ice 95.9167
2nd L5 Senior - D2 United Dream Elite Gravity 95.8667
3rd L5 Senior - D2 Magic Athletics 5STAR 94.6833
4th L5 Senior - D2 Airborne Elite All Stars SWAT 87.25

1st L6 Limited Coed - XSmall Gravity Cheer Infinity 78.1167
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