

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	The Stingray Allstars	Boss Baby Rays	79.5167
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Spirit Factory	Frost	77.0
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Spirit Factory	Aqua	93.4058
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	CDX Elite	Snipers	90.8696
Superior	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	The Stingray Allstars	Lil Diva Rays	87.5926
1st	L1 Youth	The Stingray Allstars	Fashionista Rays	93.0435
2nd	L1 Youth	Gravity Cheer	Starbursts	90.8841
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Celebrity Cheer	SUPERMODELS	95.3348
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	United Dream Elite	Radiance	94.8551
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	Spirit Factory	Cobalt	91.6667
4th	L1 Youth - D2	True Allstars	Trust	91.2319
1st	L1 Junior	USA Wildcats	Ign1te	92.6087
1st	L1 Junior - D2	Celebrity Cheer	FAME	95.1449
2nd	L1 Junior - D2	Phoenix Allstars	Nitro	91.5688
3rd	L1 Junior - D2	Showtime Athletics	Venom	91.3442
1st	L1 Senior - D2	Celebrity Cheer	VOGUE	96.2319
2nd	L1 Senior - D2	East Coast Evolution	Fahrenheit	91.5616
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)	Cliffside Park Recreation	Raiders Eite	92.029
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)	Naugatuck Premier Cheer	Naugatuck Premier Royals	78.2976
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)	PFCA	Black	86.3399
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)	Wayne Boys & Girls Club	Rebels	84.9543
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)	Naugatuck Premier Cheer	Naugatuck Premier Warriors	74.5652
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)	PFCA	Orange	86.9795
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Celebrity Cheer	WILDcats	90.2794
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Celebrity Cheer	SASSYcats	93.8039
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Royal Revolution All Stars	Miss Sparkle	92.7843
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	The Stingray Allstars	Celeb Rays	92.2137
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Celebrity Cheer	DIVAS	93.5686





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L2 Youth	Gravity Cheer	Asteroids	94.5333
2nd	L2 Youth	Royal Revolution All Stars	Legacy	94.1167
1st	L2 Youth - D2	CDX Elite	Black Ops	95.0
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	United Dream Elite	Illusion	94.8833
3rd	L2 Youth - D2	East Coast Evolution	Diamonds	91.85
1st	L2 Junior	USA Wildcats	Cheetah Girls	94.55
2nd	L2 Junior	Gravity Cheer	Orbits	91.5167
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Airborne Elite All Stars	Bulletproof	96.1333
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Magic Athletics	Super Models	94.4167
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	True Allstars	FAITH	89.0
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Spirit Factory	Blackout	95.4667
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Showtime Athletics	Voodoo	95.0667
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Phoenix Allstars	Blackout	94.2667
1st	L2 Senior	Gravity Cheer	Lady Stars	93.0167
2nd	L2 Senior	USA Wildcats	Royalty	92.6
3rd	L2 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Influencer Rays	91.65
1st	L2 Senior - D2	Celebrity Cheer	LADY LEGENDS	96.2833
2nd	L2 Senior - D2	CDX Elite	Generals	93.65
3rd	L2 Senior - D2	Showtime Athletics	Wicked	93.5167
4th	L2 Senior - D2	The Cheer Hive	BVAS	92.9333
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Willingboro Code Red	Willingboro code red	88.3333
2nd	L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Cheer Force Athletics	Obsession	87.9167
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)	Celebrity Athletix	Flawless	93.1
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)	Wayne Boys & Girls Club	Legends	90.9833
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)	Wayne Boys & Girls Club	Icons	89.85
1st	L2.1 Youth - PREP	Royal Revolution All Stars	Crystals	93.3951
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Next Level Youth	The Diamonds	93.0539





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L2.1 Senior - PREP	Celebrity Cheer	COVERGIRLS	93.9167
1st	L2.2 Youth - PREP	Royal Revolution All Stars	Reign	93.9608
2nd	L2.2 Youth - PREP	WE Cheer All Stars	Divine Beasts	90.7794
1st	L3 - U16	The Stingray Allstars	Posh Rays	93.6
1st	L3 Junior	USA Wildcats	Generals	95.4167
2nd	L3 Junior	Gravity Cheer	Meteors	93.5167
3rd	L3 Junior	Royal Revolution All Stars	Lady Rev	92.8333
1st	L3 Junior - D2 - Medium	CDX Elite	Code Black	92.1833
2nd	L3 Junior - D2 - Medium	True Allstars	Force	89.65
1st	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Celebrity Cheer	CHEETAHS	96.1333
2nd	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Phoenix Allstars	Third Degree	95.3333
3rd	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Airborne Elite All Stars	Bomb Squad	95.05
4th	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	Spirit Factory	Onyx	94.0167
1st	L3 Senior	USA Wildcats	Senior Red	95.8667
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Celebrity Cheer	GOLDEN	96.6
2nd	L3 Senior - D2	Spirit Factory	Smoke	96.0667
3rd	L3 Senior - D2	Showtime Athletics	Shadow	94.9333
4th	L3 Senior - D2	Magic Athletics	Senior Silver	94.1333
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Gravity Cheer	Energy	91.4333
1st	L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Celebrity Athletix	Envy	88.0667
1st	L4 - U16	Royal Revolution All Stars	Queens	92.7167
1st	L4 Junior	Gravity Cheer	Explosion	88.4333
1st	L4 Junior - D2	Spirit Factory	Storm	95.55
2nd	L4 Junior - D2	Magic Athletics	CODE BLACK	94.55
1st	L4 Senior	USA Wildcats	C4	96.4667
2nd	L4 Senior	Royal Revolution All Stars	Empress	94.8667
1st	L4 Senior - D2	Phoenix Allstars	Lady Legends	95.9333
2nd	L4 Senior - D2	True Allstars	Intensity	93.0
3rd	L4 Senior - D2	CDX Elite	C4	89.25
1st	L4.2 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Bad & Boujee Rays	87.25





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L4.2 Senior - D2	East Coast Evolution	Deja Vu	94.0167
1st	L5 Senior	USA Wildcats	Elite	95.0833
1st	L5 Senior - D2	Spirit Factory	Black Ice	95.9167
2nd	L5 Senior - D2	United Dream Elite	Gravity	95.8667
3rd	L5 Senior - D2	Magic Athletics	5STAR	94.6833
4th	L5 Senior - D2	Airborne Elite All Stars	SWAT	87.25
1st	L6 Limited Coed - XSmall	Gravity Cheer	Infinity	78.1167